Motorized switch-disconnectors OTM
40 to 125 Amperes
With the new range of motorized-switch disconnectors,
ABB offers now a full range from 40 to 2500 Amperes.
Thanks to the design, OTM40...125 are a good solution for
different applications. OTM optimizes installation time and
use of space and have a high performance.
Easy installation

Delivery Weight/
batch unit
Type Order code [pcs] [kg]
OTM40F3M230V 1SCA122972R1001 1 1,13
OTM63F3M230V 1SCA122971R1001 1 1,13
OTM80F3M230V 1SCA122970R1001 1 1,13
OTM100F3M230V 1SCA122969R1001 1 1,13
OTM125F3M230V 1SCA122968R1001 1 1,13
OTM40F4M230V 1SCA122977R1001 1 1,24
OTM63F4M230V 1SCA122976R1001 1 1,24
OTM80F4M230V 1SCA122975R1001 1 1,24
OTM100F4M230V 1SCA122974R1001 1 1,24
OTM125F4M230V 1SCA122973R1001 1 1,24
S
07
10
3